Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote
Candidate
[5] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)

[41] Georgia Spencer

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn Election 2020
Disabled Students Officer

54
Stage 1
1.00

53.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00

0.00

Stage 2 Total
1.00
53.00

0.00

Quota

Result

Elected @ Stage 1

27.00



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[7] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[19] Pranavee Reddy Peddireddi
[23] Nandini Jain

[32] Khadija Qureshi

[36] ERIC ZHONG

[47] Krish Anand

Non-Transferable Differences
Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[10] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[28] Leah Davies

[35] Justin South

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn Election 2020
International Students Officer

160

Stage 1
3.00
44.00
0.00
8.00
98.00
7.00

0.00

Autumn Election 2020
LGBTQ+ Students Officer

141
Stage 1
1.00
53.00

87.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1 Quota 80.00

Stage 2 Total Result

3.00

44.00

0.00

8.00

98.00 Elected @ Stage 1
7.00

0.00

1 Quota 70.50

Stage 2 Total Result

1.00

53.00

87.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[13] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[39] Varun Murli

Non-Transferable Differences

Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote
Candidate
[2] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)

[62] Ola Opalinska

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn Election 2020
Postgraduate Officer

238
Stage 1
14.00

224.00

0.00

Autumn Election 2020
PTO: Camberwell Officer

42
Stage 1
2.00

40.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00

0.00

1 Quota 119.00

Stage 2 Total Result

14.00

224.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00

1 Quota 21.00

Stage 2 Total Result
2.00
40.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[3] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[56] Hannah Billett
Non-Transferable Differences

Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote
Candidate
[4] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)

[27] Ken Nakajima

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn Election 2020
PTO: Chelsea Officer

29
Stage 1
2.00

27.00

0.00

Autumn Election 2020
PTO: CSM Officer

59
Stage 1
2.00

57.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00

0.00

1 Quota

Stage 2 Total Result

2.00

27.00 Elected @ Stage 1
0.00

1 Quota

Stage 2 Total Result
2.00
57.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00

14.50

29.50



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[8] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[45] Alisa Filiushina
Non-Transferable Differences

Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[9] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[26] Shalini Sinha

[37] Ti'onne Debnam

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn Election 2020
PTO: LCC Officer

71
Stage 1
5.00

66.00

0.00

Autumn Election 2020
PTO: LCF Officer

85
Stage 1
2.00
34.00

49.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1 Quota 35.50

Stage 2 Total Result

5.00

66.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00

1 Quota 42.50

Stage 2 Total Result

2.00

34.00

49.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[15] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[43] Alice Gamble

[51] Zsofia Sarosi

[60] Viktor Sceniavskij

[64] Henri Affandi

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn Election 2020
PTO: Wimbledon Officer

27

Stage 1
0.00
10.00
2.00
2.00
13.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
-10.00
-2.00
-2.00
2.00

12.00

Stage 2 Total
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

12.00

Quota

Stage 3
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

13.50

Stage 3 Total
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15.00

12.00

Result

Excluded @ Stage 2
Excluded @ Stage 2
Excluded @ Stage 2
Excluded @ Stage 2
Elected @ Stage 2



Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote

Candidate

[14] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)
[61] Kairo Urovi

Non-Transferable Differences

Results Sheet

Election:
Post:

Total Valid Vote
Candidate
[16] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)

[58] Cloe Patsalides

Non-Transferable Differences

Autumn Election 2020
Trans Students Officer

33
Stage 1
1.00

32.00

0.00

Autumn Election 2020
Women's Officer

224
Stage 1
8.00

216.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00

0.00

Places

Stage 2
0.00
0.00

0.00

1 Quota 16.50

Stage 2 Total Result

1.00

32.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00

1 Quota 112.00

Stage 2 Total Result
8.00
216.00 Elected @ Stage 1

0.00



