Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 Disabled Students Officer				
Total Valid Vote	54	Places	1	Quota	27.00
Candidate [5] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	Stage 1 1.00	Stage 2 0.00	Stage 2 Total 1.00	Result	
[41] Georgia Spencer	53.00	0.00	53.00	Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00		

Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 International Students Officer				
Total Valid Vote	160	Places	1	Quota	80.00
Candidate [7] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [19] Pranavee Reddy Peddireddi [23] Nandini Jain	Stage 1 3.00 44.00 0.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 3.00 44.00 0.00	Result	
[32] Khadija Qureshi [36] ERIC ZHONG [47] Krish Anand	8.00 98.00 7.00	0.00 0.00 0.00	8.00 98.00 7.00	Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences Results Sheet	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 LGBTQ+ Students Officer				
Total Valid Vote	141	Places	1	Quota	70.50
Candidate [10] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [28] Leah Davies	Stage 1 1.00 53.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 1.00 53.00		
[35] Justin South Non-Transferable Differences	87.00 0.00	0.00	87.00 0.00	Elected @ Stage 1	

Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 Postgraduate Officer				
Total Valid Vote	238	Places	1	Quota	119.00
Candidate [13] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [39] Varun Murli	Stage 1 14.00 224.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 14.00 224.00	Result Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Results Sheet					
Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 PTO: Camberwell Officer				
Total Valid Vote	42	Places	1	Quota	21.00
Candidate [2] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [62] Ola Opalinska	Stage 1 2.00 40.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 2.00 40.00	Result Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00		

Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 PTO: Chelsea Officer				
Total Valid Vote	29	Places	1	Quota	14.50
Candidate [3] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	Stage 1 2.00	Stage 2 0.00	Stage 2 Total 2.00	Result	
[56] Hannah Billett	27.00	0.00	27.00	Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Results Sheet					
Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 PTO: CSM Officer				
Total Valid Vote	59	Places	1	Quota	29.50
Candidate [4] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [27] Ken Nakajima	Stage 1 2.00 57.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 2.00 57.00	Result Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00	LICCICU & Stage I	

Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 PTO: LCC Officer				
Total Valid Vote	71	Places	1	Quota	35.50
Candidate [8] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [45] Alica Filiuchina	Stage 1 5.00 66.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 5.00 66.00		
[45] Alisa Filiushina Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00	Elected @ Stage 1	
Results Sheet					
Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 PTO: LCF Officer				
Total Valid Vote	85	Places	1	Quota	42.50
Candidate [9] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [26] Shalini Sinha [37] Ti'onne Debnam	Stage 1 2.00 34.00 49.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 2.00 34.00 49.00	Result Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00		

Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 PTO: Wimbledon Officer					
Total Valid Vote	27	Places	1	Quota	13.50	
Candidate	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 2 Total	Stage 3	Stage 3 Total	Result
[15] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Excluded @ Stage 2
[43] Alice Gamble	10.00	-10.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Excluded @ Stage 2
[51] Zsofia Sarosi	2.00	-2.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Excluded @ Stage 2
[60] Viktor Sceniavskij	2.00	-2.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	Excluded @ Stage 2
[64] Henri Affandi	13.00	2.00	15.00	0.00	15.00	Elected @ Stage 2
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	12.00	12.00	0.00	12.00	

Election: Post:	Autumn Election 2020 Trans Students Officer				
Total Valid Vote	33	Places	1	Quota	16.50
Candidate [14] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [61] Kairo Urovi	Stage 1 1.00 32.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 1.00 32.00	Result Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences Results Sheet	0.00	0.00	0.00		
Election:	Autumn Election 2020				
Post:	Women's Officer				
Total Valid Vote	224	Places	1	Quota	112.00
Candidate [16] Re-open Nominations (R.O.N.) [58] Cloe Patsalides	Stage 1 8.00 216.00	Stage 2 0.00 0.00	Stage 2 Total 8.00 216.00	Result Elected @ Stage 1	
Non-Transferable Differences	0.00	0.00	0.00		